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K SERIES
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DC INVERTER PLASMA CUTTING MACHINE K-SERIES 
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Main Technical Parameters :

415V+10%

50/60

12KVA

24---IEFF:19A

400V

40-110A

60%

0.3-0.6

IP21S

Non Touch

<35mm

600X380X670

30

YCUT-111

Input Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

Rated input capacity (KVA)

Rated input current (A)

No-load voltage (V)

Output current range (A)

Duty cycle (%)

Air pressure (Mpa)

Case protect class

Arc starting

Cutting thickness (carbon steel)

Dimension (L*W*H)(mm)

Weight (KG)

ON SITE
WARRANTY

60% 350V

460V415V

Accessories:

Plasma Cutting Torch

Earthing cable

Air filter Regulator
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